Contractor must pay the County by the third (3rd) business day of each month for 
revenue generated services performed. The anticipated total of revenue for the 
agreement is $36,000.00 (Thirty-Six Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents), this amount is 
based on an estimated total of 3400 tow calls per year; however, this number is not 
guaranteed, and may fluctuate up or down. 

PRICING FORM – REVENUE GENERATING 

Below are the total fixed guaranteed revenue amounts to the County for each of the